
PARENT SUPPORT GROUP DIARY  

NO. DISTRICT START DATE DAY TIME DATES VENUE 
1  

GLOUCESTER 1st April 2020 Wednesday 

evenings 19:00-20:30 01/04/2020 to 
06/05/2020 No. 1 Alvin Street Gloucester 

2  
CHELTENHAM 16th April 2020 Thursday 

afternoons 13.30-15:00 16/04/2020 to 
21/05/2020 C3 Church Cheltenham 

3  FOREST OF 
DEAN 

5th May 2020 Tuesday 

evenings 7.00-8.30pm 05/05/2020 to 
09/06/2020 

Vantage Point Business Village 
Mitcheldean 

4  
GLOUCESTER 10h June 2020 Wednesday 

mornings 09:30–11.00 10/06/2020 to 
15/07/2020 No. 1 Alvin Street Gloucester 

5  
CHELTENHAM 9th September 2020 Wednesday 

evenings 19:00 20:30 09/09/2020 to 
14/10/2020 C3 Church Cheltenham 

6  
GLOUCESTER 24th September 2020 Thursday 

afternoons 13.30-15:00 24/09/2020 to 
29/10/2020 No. 1 Alvin Street Gloucester 

7  FOREST OF 
DEAN 21st October 2020 Wednesday 

mornings 09:30–11.00 21/10/2020 to 
25/11/2020 

Vantage Point Business Village 
Mitcheldean 

8  
GLOUCESTER 7th January 2021 Thursday 

evenings 19:00 20:30 07/01/2021 to 
11/02/2021 No. 1 Alvin Street Gloucester 

9  
CHELTENHAM 10th February 2021 Wednesday 

mornings 09:30–11.00 10/02/2021 to 
17/03/2021 C3 Church Cheltenham 

10  GLOUCESTER  5th March 2021  Friday 

afternoons 

13.30- 

15:00  

05/03/2021 to  

09/04/2021  

No. 1 Alvin Street Gloucester  

11 FOREST OF  

DEAN  

18th March 2021  Thursday 

mornings 

09:30– 

11.00  

18/03/2021 to  

22/04/2021  

Vantage Point Business Village  

Mitcheldean  




